410-764-2001

Estimate

1400

12/12/2020

SERVICE LOCATION

CMI Management
5285 Shawnee Road

510

Alexandria VA 22312
(703) 738-5301

Qty

3.00

1.00

3.00

ESTIMATE#
6318 Reisterstown Rd DATE
Baltimore MD 21215
410-764-2001 PO#
Billing2@ampmlock.com
CUSTOMER
CMI Management
5285 Shawnee Road
510
Alexandria VA 22312
(703) 738-5301
DESCRIPTION
Estimate
Description
Misc. Parts
SUSP-W-ES
Covers 32ES; 32ESI; & IDES Systems ; and Regional SM Servers
Labor
Upgrade existing OnGuard system and perform a system database backup
Labor
trouble shooting system readers. Min 3 hours
Maryland
CUSTOMER MESSAGE Estimate Total:

Advanced Security Safe & Lock's One Year Warranty on
recalls only covers parts and services/labor when the part is
provided by Advanced Security Safe & Lock. Service/labor
on parts not provided by Advanced Security Safe & Lock or
if the parts have passed the one year warranty time period
are NOT covered under Advanced Security Safe & Lock's
One Year Warranty.

PRINT NAME:

DATE:

Terms: Non-Refundable 50% deposit and 50% due upon
completion terms. Subject to late penalties.

Rate

322.00

1,937.00

232.00

6.00%

Total

966.00

1,937.00
696.00

0.00

$3,599.00






