



6318 Reisterstown Rd
Baltimore MD 21215
410-764-2001
Billing2@ampmlock.com

Estimate

ESTIMATE#	1400
DATE	12/12/2020
PO#	

CUSTOMER
CMI Management 5285 Shawnee Road 510 Alexandria VA 22312 (703) 738-5301

SERVICE LOCATION
CMI Management 5285 Shawnee Road 510 Alexandria VA 22312 (703) 738-5301

DESCRIPTION

Estimate

Description	Qty	Rate	Total
Misc. Parts SUSP-W-ES Covers 32ES; 32ESI; & IDES Systems ; and Regional SM Servers	3.00	322.00	966.00
Labor Upgrade existing OnGuard system and perform a system database backup	1.00	1,937.00	1,937.00
Labor trouble shooting system readers. Min 3 hours	3.00	232.00	696.00
Maryland		6.00%	0.00

CUSTOMER MESSAGE
Advanced Security Safe & Lock's One Year Warranty on recalls only covers parts and services/labor when the part is provided by Advanced Security Safe & Lock. Service/labor on parts not provided by Advanced Security Safe & Lock or if the parts have passed the one year warranty time period are NOT covered under Advanced Security Safe & Lock's One Year Warranty.
PRINT NAME: _____
DATE: _____

Estimate Total: **\$3,599.00**

Terms: Non-Refundable 50% deposit and 50% due upon completion terms. Subject to late penalties.

